Khidmat sokongan Unified Public Consultation 
(UPC) Portal, 

1.00 UNIT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 SV

2 Kos Penyelenggaraan Unified Online Public 
Consultation Portal di Perbadanan Produktiviti 
Malaysia untuk tempoh 26/10/2020 - 
24/04/2021 

1.00 UNIT 22,382.50 22,382.50 22,382.50 1,342.95 23,725.45 SV

RINGGIT MALAYSIA : TWENTY THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE AND CENTS FORTY 
FIVE ONLY 

Payment Terms 

30 Days 

Total Amount Due 22,382.50 22,382.50 

SST Amt (RM) 

1,342.95 

1,342.95 23,725.45 

Total Payable (RM) 

23,725.45 

All payment are in Ringgit Malaysia & shall be payable to Speedminer Sdn. Bhd.